Base Salary Index

$6,202
0.18

$5,272
0.153

$3,480
0.101

$2,412
0.07

$1,551
0.045

$999
0.029

$689
0.02

APPENDIX G - SUPPLEMENTAL SALARY SCHEDULES
$34,457 — Effective July 01, 2017

Category |
Athletic Director (7-12)

Category 1l
Varsity Boys Basketball Coach

Varsity Girls Basketball Coach

Category 111
Assistant Varsity Boys Basketball Coach

Assistant Varsity Girls Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach

Varsity Baseball Coach

Varsity Softball Coach

High School Track Coach

Varsity Boys Soccer Coach

Varsity Girls Soccer Coach

Category IV
Varsity Golf Coach

High School Cross Country Coach
Freshman Basketball Coach

Jr. High Boys 7" Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 8" Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 7" Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8" Basketball Coach
Building LPDC Member
Computer Coordinator

Jr. Varsity Baseball Coach

Jr. Varsity Softball Coach

Jr. Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach

Category V
Assistant Competing Marching Band Director

Jr. High Girls 7" Volleyball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8" Volleyball Coach
Jr. Class Advisor/Prom Coordinator
Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor

Category VI
Jr. High Track Coach

Jr. High Cross Country Coach
High School Yearbook Advisor
District LPDC Member
Production Director

Senior Class Advisor

Category V11
National Honor Society Advisor

Beta Club Advisor

High School Academic Team Advisor
Jr. High Cheerleader Sponsor
Elementary Yearbook Advisor



$413 Category VIII
0.012 Mock Trial

Safety Patrol
Student Council Advisor
Science Fair Director

NOTE: All Supplemental positions are subject to a minimum number of participants and job description.



